Cit	y of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
	Congress Street, 04101	O		2 2 4 .51	2	032 V002001	
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:	, ,	Owner Address:	•	Phone:	
205	Commercial St	Landfall Llc		207 Commerci	al St		
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name	2:	Contractor Addre	ss: i	Phone	
n/a		n/a		n/a Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Permit Type:		Zone:		
n/a		n/a		Signs - Perman	nent	B3	
?ast	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
			rect two 4'.6" x 2'.5"	\$118.00	\$0.0	0 1	
				FIRE DEPT:	Approved INS	SPECTION:	
				1	Denied Use	e Group: // Type:5	
				Themsed		SPECTION: see Group:	
				1 // /		ECCH 77	
Proj	osed Project Description:	<u>'</u>		1 /			
Ere	ct two 4'.6" x 2'.5" signs ar	nd one 3'.5" x 1' sign.		Signature:	Sig	gnature:	
				PEDESTRIANAO	CTIVITIES DISTRIC	RICT (P.A.D.)	
				Action: App	proved Approve	d w/Conditions Denied	
				Signature:		Date:	
?ern	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoni	ng Approval		
gg				<b>3 11</b>			
1.	This permit application d	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Ze	oning Appeal	Historic Preservation	
	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland	☐ Vari	ance	Not in District or Landman	
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland Miscellane		ellaneous	Does Not Require Revrew	
3.	•		Flood Zone	Conc	litional Use	Requires Review	
			Subdivision	[] Inter	pretation	Approved .	
			Site Plan	[] Аррі	roved	Approved w/Conditions	
			Maj Minor MM	Deni	ed	Denied A	
			I OK I	71		to D.A	
			Date: (1) 7	O 6 3 Date		Date: 11/20/05	
					Ĺ	). [2/16/03 John 3	
			CERTIFICATI	ON			
						the owner of record and that	
	we been authorized by the diction. In addition, if a po					Il applicable laws of this l's authorized representative	
shal						of the code(s) applicable to	
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S	DATE	PHONE	
510	MITORE OF THE EIGHNE		ADDRES		DAIL	HONE	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON  ${\rm I\! N}$  Charge of work, title

2/6/04 Closed

Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## **CITY OF PORTLAND**

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

## PERMIT

Permit Number: 03 1422

This is to certify that Landfall Llc/n/a				
has permission to Erect two 4'.6" x 2'.5	" signs a one	3'.5 1' sign		
AT 205 Commercial St				32 V002001
provided that the person or person the provisions of the Statute the construction, maintenance this department.	s of Name		nces	ig this permit shall comply with a of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file i
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	gi an be te ti la ed e	tion inspect d wron permis his to ding or or c	n procu t thered losed-in.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.				
Health Dept.				
Appeal Board	-		//	m //h
Other			<u></u>	Director Building & Inspection Services
	PENALTY F	OR REMOVI	NG THIS CA	/ \

The Signer Franco: Signer

## Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you of the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 20	5 Comne	Aral st. Pa	~ Han	-l		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	15 SqF	Square Footage o	of Lot			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart###### Block# Lot#	Owner:	uster Hand	ing	Telephone:		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	hane, address &  Laboration  Leenwood m  Me	2.00   <del>\$</del> = \$ A W	otal s.f. of signage x 1.00 per s.f. plus \$30.00 Total Fee: 53 Wining Fee Sost Of Jork: \$		
Current use:    To be   TG, O						
Approximately how long has it been vacant:  Proposed use:  Project description:  3 Sichs  Project Scale   Project description:  2 18 8 1 2 18 8 1 2 14 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5						
Contractor's name, address & telephone: 4'.6" × 2'.5" / 3'.6" × 2'.5" / 3'.5" / 3'.5" × 1'  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Natursha Durkham 653-1780  Mailing address: 205 (Sommerful St. Portkund)						
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer, A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 feeif any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:						
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU	JDED IN THE S	SUBMISSIONS THE PE	RIMIT WILL 1	BE AUTOMATICALLY		

F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner offecord of thenamed properly, at that the owner offecord authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	the Dula	Date:	11/5/03
			,

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.